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Information Technology Consultants Limited
Statement of Financial Position

As at 3l December 2016

Provisional & Un-audited

31 Dec 2016

Notes

30 Jun 2016

Taka

Assets

Non Currenl Assets:
Property, plant and equipment. net

Intangible assets, net

Capital work in progress

Currenl Assets:
Inventories

Accounts receivable

Other receivable

Advance, deposits & prepayments

Cash and cash equivalents

Total Assets

Equity and Liabilities
Shareholders' Equity:

Share capital

Share premium

Retained earnings

Revaluation reserve

Non Current Liobilities :
Lease finance

ITC-QOOL ATM pro.iect

Current Liobilities:
Trade payables

Bank overdraft

IPO subscription refund

Payable for expenses

Other tiabilities
Current portion oflong term loan

lncome tax payable

Total Liabilities

Total Equity & Liabilities

Nct Asset Value (NAV) per share

The annexed notes form an integral part ofthese financial staternents.
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4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

I1.00

267,250,840

722,231,415

11,403,196

1,000,885,451

250,077,835

649,214,807

71,9',79

971,272,602

386,584,197
452,717,467

4,926,591

506,664,674

35.488.832

I,386,381,761

438,429,924

436,39rJ23
5,72t,780

448,116,710

77.885

1,375,037,622

i 2.00

r 3.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

r 8.00

19.00

20.00

2r.00
22.00

23.00

24.00

1.000,500.000

294,578,430

96,555.7 l r

237,456,401

1,629,090,542

870,000,000

294,578,430

184,656,633

237,456,401

1,586,691,464

4,226,258

575

26,801,258

250.

26,250,000

18,376,679

517.101.824

216.537

r 6.893,99 r

l 50,406.094

15,551,428

r 2,828.859

731,375,412

758,176,670

34,849,549

524,086,460

927,085

9,127,704

t3t,'t82,989
20,876,760

11,718,213

733,368,760

759,618,760

----23u-29-A!- ---J;15;J9221-
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Revenue

Cost ofservices & sales

Gross Profit

Operating expenses:

General and administrative expenses

Selling & distribution expenses

Other operating expenses

Total operating expenses

Operating Profi t/(Loss)

Non operating income

Profit/(Loss) before Finance Costs

Finance costs

Finance income

Profit/(Loss) before WPPF

Contribution to WPPF

Profiti(Loss) before Income Tax

Income tax expenses

ProlIt/(Loss) before Extraordinary Gain/(Loss)

Extraordinary Gain/(Loss)

Net I'rofit/(Loss)

Earnings Per Share

Provisional & Un-audited

2nd Quarter Ended

(68,537,855) (47,854,484) (32,355,923)

66,485,533 38,996,733 44,906,697 28,989,326

8,61 4 765,208 759,083

66,494,147 39,761,911 44,906,697 29,748,409

(26,801,040) (34,192,442) ( 13.82 r ,467)

3,424,423

(1s,844,812)

3,884,807

Information Technology Consultants Limited
Statement of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive Income

For the 2nd Quarter Ended 3l December 2016

Six Months Endecl

Jul to Dec'16 Jul to Dec'15 Oct to Dec'16 Oct to Dec'15

Notes Taka Taka Taka Taka

33.00

6,499,948 8,078,299

46,193,055 13,647,798 34,509,653 17,788,404

(2,176,348) (1,643,317)

44,016,107 13,647,798 32,866,336 17,788,404

24.00 (1,598,868) (r,366,208)

42,411,839 13,647,798 31,500,128 17,788,404

34.00 605,299 60s,299

43,023,138 13,641 ,798 32,105,427 17,788,401:: :

35.00 0.488

/
0.180 0.364 0.234

The annexed notes form an integral part ofthese financial statements.

,n"so**,
Place: Dhaka

Date: Jao.rro-r'c) L1, -Lol?

//1a,- /
Managing
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151,701,974 107,534,588 92,761,181 61,345,249

27.00l--rs4-tJ00Jr0tlTr4-80&5drl-€i-on.orrl-(z,3lr%ri
28.00 I e4.354.s43))l l ttt,, r4,se5)l I rr+.rrs.osall | (7.ee2.0r r )l

zo.ool to,ror,rsslll rr,u,o,urrlll rr,ort,ro,tll tqsz,sz:ll
(85,216,441)

30.00

31.00

32.00

Director
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Information Technology Consultants Limited
Statement of Cash Flows

For the 2nd Quarter Ended 31 December 2016

Provisional & Un-audited

Jul to Dec'16 Jul to Dec'I5
Taka

A. Cash flows from operating activities

Cash receipts from customers/sales

Cash generated from/(paid to) suppliers

Cash generated from(paid for) operating activities

Interest paid

Income taxes paid

Net cash provided by/(used in) operating activities

Cash flows from investing activities

Purchase of property, plant & equipment (WP)

Purchase of intangible assets (WIP)

Purchase ofproperty, plant & equipment

Purchase of intangible assets

Purchase ofproperty, plant & equipment - Lease assets

Proceeds from disposal ofproperty, plant & equipment

Interest received

Net cash provided by/(used in) investing activities

C. Cash flows from {inancing activities

Proceeds from issue of share capital

Proceeds from/(Payment of) IPO subscription refund

Proceeds from/(Payment of) secured loan

Proceeds from,(Payment of) lease liabilities

Proceeds from/(Payment of bank overdraft

Proceeds from/(Payment of) ITC-QOOL ATM project

Net cash provided by/(used in) financing activities

D. Net changes in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

E. Cash and cash equivalents at beginning ofthe period

F. Cash and cash equivalents at end ofthe period

The annexed notes form an integral part ofthese financial statements.

484, I 5 1,845

(288,r21,541)

(101,246,068)

(26,801,040)

(15,64s,994

52,337,202

336,774.753

(397,698,095)

46,578.233

(34,192,442

(14,363

(62,901,360)

I 20,000.000

131,764.362

(9,934,836)

96.350.668

(3. l 50,000)

335,030,194

(10,889,053)

46,377,88s

259.253,421

28,710,357

35,488,832 281,963,778

(10,027,454

(1,237 ,142)

(9,602.303)

(30.272,604)

(6.1 67.3 r 8)

49.876

6.499.948

(50,756,997)

(6,030,

(14,922,952

8,078,299

(l 2,875,413)

(7 r 0,548

(5,325,3

4,226,258

(6,

(3,675,000

(12,469,258)

Director
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Managing Directof

Compai-y Secretaryial Officer


